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11:38:43CET
20 Mar 2025

Full Time Report
Round of 16 2nd leg - Thursday 13 March 2025
Stadio Georgios Karaiskakis - Piraeus

Olympiacos FC 0 1st leg 3 FK Bodø/Glimt
FK Bodø/Glimt win 4 - 2 on aggregate

2 (0)
Half-Time

88 Kostas Tzolakis   
3 Francisco Ortega
5 Lorenzo Pirola

10 Gelson Martins
14 Dani García
20 Costinha
21 André Horta
22 Chiquinho
23 Rodinei
32 Santiago Hezze
45 Panagiotis Retsos   

1 Alexandros Paschalakis   
99 Alexandros Anagnostopoulos   
4 Giulian Biancone
8 Marko Stamenic

11 Kristoffer Velde
16 David Carmo
17 Roman Yaremchuk
50 Luis Palma
64 Antonios Papakanellos
70 Sopuruchukwu Onyemaechi
96 Christos Mouzakitis

Coach:

José Luis Mendilibar
Half
time

Full
time

Total attempts 10 27

Attempts on target 2 8

Saves 0 0

Corners 6 11

Offsides 2 4

Fouls committed 6 12

Fouls suffered 6 12

Free kicks to goal 0 0

Possession 62% 61%

Ball in play 17'09" 32'05"

Total ball in play 27'42" 52'24"

Referee:

Felix Zwayer (GER)
Assistant referees:

Robert Kempter (GER)
Christian Dietz (GER)
Fourth official:

Matthias Jöllenbeck (GER)
UEFA delegate:

Vakhtang Bzikadze (GEO)

18:45CET

45'

90'

10 Gelson Martins Y 39'

23 Rodinei Y 41'

30' Y 20 Fredrik Sjøvold

36' 9 Kasper Høgh

2'09''

96 Christos Mouzakitis
32 Santiago Hezze 46'

17 Roman Yaremchuk
21 André Horta 46'

17 Roman Yaremchuk 53'

17 Roman Yaremchuk 65'

70 Sopuruchukwu Onyemaechi
3 Francisco Ortega 75'

50 Luis Palma
10 Gelson Martins 79'

4 Giulian Biancone
22 Chiquinho 83'

88 Kostas Tzolakis R 89'

68' 21 Andreas Helmersen
9 Kasper Høgh

68' 5 Brice Wembangomo
20 Fredrik Sjøvold

74' Y 12 Nikita Haikin

87' 2 Villads Nielsen
23 Jens Petter Hauge

88' Y 26 Håkon Evjen

7'33''4 Giulian Biancone Y

25 Isak Dybvik Määttä
26 Håkon Evjen
8 Sondre Auklend
14 Ulrik Saltnes

(1)
Half-Time 1

12 Nikita Haikin   
4 Odin Bjørtuft
6 Jostein Gundersen
7 Patrick Berg   
9 Kasper Høgh

11 Ole Didrik Blomberg
14 Ulrik Saltnes
15 Fredrik André Bjørkan
20 Fredrik Sjøvold
23 Jens Petter Hauge
26 Håkon Evjen

1 Julian Faye Lund   
44 Magnus Brøndbo   
2 Villads Nielsen
5 Brice Wembangomo
8 Sondre Auklend

21 Andreas Helmersen
25 Isak Dybvik Määttä
27 Sondre Sørli
77 Mikkel Bro Hansen
94 August Mikkelsen
95 Jeppe Jensen

Coach:

Kjetil Knutsen
Half
time

Full
time

Total attempts 1 2

Attempts on target 1 1

Saves 2 7

Corners 0 0

Offsides 1 2

Fouls committed 7 13

Fouls suffered 5 11

Free kicks to goal 0 0

Possession 38% 39%

Ball in play 10'33" 20'19"

Total ball in play 27'42" 52'24"

VAR:

Sören Storks (GER)
Assistant VAR:

Robert Schröder (GER)

Attendance: 31,850


